Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 161032024 GBO033986497 31,338 7174 AQXE 7254 7132
mveLe 1910312024 GBO033986497 108.798 7201 BATE 7288 7126
v pLC 16032024 GB0033986497 515,208 7200 CHIX 7286 7126
mveLe 1910312024 GBO033986497 374516 7208 XLON 7290 7128

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 1,029,950 7202 7290 726
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 1610312024 08:05:58 GB0033986497 728000 3735 XLON EOIB5WIEBKNI 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:00:55 GB0033986497 728600 3348 CHIX 2077836248171 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:10:06 GB0033986497 728800 4075 BATE 156728335620 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:12:34 GB0033986497 726800 3669 XLON EOIB5WIEBVEL. 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:12:34 GB0033986497 726800 3839 XLON EOIB5WIEBVEN 2001001125
mveLe 190312024 08:12:34 GB0033986497 727200 6536 XLON EOIB5WIEBVE2 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:12:34 GB0033986497 727200 1276 XLON EOIB5wiEBves 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:18:36 GB0033986497 726200 3560 CHIX 2077838250106 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:18:36 GBO033986497 726200 3670 CHiIx 2077838250107 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:18:36 GBO033986497 726200 3537 BATE 156728336756 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:29 GBO033986497 727200 1,038 BATE 156728338127 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:29 GBO033986497 727200 3500 BATE 156726338128 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:29 GBO033986497 727200 498 BATE 156726338129 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:30 GB0033986497 726400 3440 CHIX 2077836252623 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:30 GB0033986497 726400 493 CHIX 2077836252624 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:32:35 GB0033986497 726000 3458 XLON EOIBSWIECLGE 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:32:35 GB0033986497 726000 3458 XLON EOIBSWECLGD 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 o8:41:37 GB0033986497 727800 59 GHIX 2977838254550 2001001125
mveLe 10/03/2024 08:41:37 GB0033986497 727800 2,111 CHIX 2077838254551 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:43:01 GBO033986497 728600 3566 CHiIx 2077838254786 2001001125
mveLe 1810312024 08:43:01 GBO033986497 728000 6508 XLON EOIBSWIECWUW 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:43:02 GBO033986497 727400 3603 XLON EOIBSWECWO 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 084852 GBO033986497 726800 3489 CHIX 2977836255800 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:53:35 GB0033986497 727000 2 BATE 156728340157 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:54:30 GB0033986497 727200 3574 CHIX 2977836256855 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:54:30 GB0033986497 727200 3647 BATE 156726340248 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:54:30 GB0033986497 727000 206 XLON EOIBSWECHFA 2001001125
mveLe 190312024 08:54:30 GB0033986497 727000 893 XLON EOIBSWIECHFD 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:54:30 GB0033986497 727000 2489 XLON EOI85WIECHFF 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:56:23 GB0033986497 726400 3500 XLON EOIBSWIEGIYT 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:56:23 GB0033986497 726400 79 XLON EQIBSWIECIYC 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 08:56:23 GBO033986497 726200 3468 XLON EOIBSWIECIYL 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 08:56:23 GBO033986497 726200 3539 CHIX 2077838257273 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:00:26 GBO033986497 725600 3637 XLON EOl8SWIECMS3 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:00:26 GB0033986497 725600 3500 CHIX 2977836257977 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:00:26 GB0033986497 725600 2 CHIX 2077836257978 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 7 XLON EOIBSWIECzC 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 8 XLON EOIBSWIECEW 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 1673 GHIX 2077836261071 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 2528 XLON E0I85WIECzg 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 678 XLON EOIBSWIECZ) 2001001125
mveLe 10/03/2024 09:16:28 GB0033986497 727800 1589 XLON EOIBSWECzm 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:16:28 GBO033986497 727800 4621 XLON E0I85WIECz 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:16:28 GBO033986497 727800 5411 CHIx 2077838261072 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:17:25 GBO033986497 727600 3500 XLON EQI85WEDOUQ 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:17:25 GBO033986497 727600 3187 XLON EQI8SWEDOUS 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:18:25 GB0033986497 727000 1215 XLON EOI8SWED1DV 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:18:25 GB0033986497 727000 2756 XLON EOI85WED1DZ 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:31:05 GB0033986497 727600 3348 CHIX 2077836263003 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:33:33 GB0033986497 727600 3500 CHIX 2077836264318 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:33:33 GB0033986497 727600 73 GHIX 2077838264319 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:33:34 GB0033986497 727200 3636 CHIX 2077838264321 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:38:46 GB0033986497 727400 700 XLON EOIBSWEDEME 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:38:46 GBO033986497 727400 3143 XLON EOIBSWIEDEMG 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:46:44 GBO033986497 726200 10524 CHix 2077838266717 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:47:13 GBO033986497 727600 523 CHIX 2077838266783 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:47:13 GBO033986497 727800 732 CHIX 2977836266780 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:47:13 GB0033986497 727800 8370 CHIX 2977838266781 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:47:13 GB0033986497 727800 1,283 CHIX 2077836266782 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:57:21 GB0033986497 729000 3958 XLON EOI85WIEDS5d 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 09:57:21 GB0033986497 728600 901 CHIX 2977838266704 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:57:21 GB0033986497 728600 6207 GHIX 2977838266705 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 09:57:21 GB0033986497 728200 1,808 XLON E0I85WEDSES 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024, 09:57:21 GB0033986497 728200 1,688 XLON EOIBSWIEDSGW 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 10:00:29 GBO033986497 726800 3686 CHix 2077838270686 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 10:10:43 GBO033986497 726200 2319 XLON EOIBSWIEDZpN 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GBO033986497 726200 1,021 XLON EOIB5WIEDZpU 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GBO033986497 726400 3051 XLON EOIBSWEDZpA 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GBO033986497 726400 452 XLON EOI85WIEDZpC 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GB0033986497 726000 3370 XLON EOI85WIEDZpg 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GB0033986497 726000 1,540 BATE 156726347978 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:10:43 GB0033986497 726000 1,850 BATE 156728347979 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 102238 GB0033986497 725000 678 CHIX 2077836272626 2001001125
mveLe 190312024 102238 GB0033986497 725200 1,667 XLON E085WEDIZg 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 10:22:38 GB0033986497 725200 2148 XLON E0I85WIEDIZI 2001001125
mveLe 10/03/2024 102239 GB0033986497 72.4800 225 BATE 156728349147 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 1022:39 GBO033986497 725000 3,096 CHiIx 2077838272827 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:20:33 GBO033986497 725400 1435 AQXE 33617 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 1020:33 GBO033986497 724400 2150 CHiIX 2077838274118 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 102033 GBO033986497 724400 1,381 CHIX 2077836274119 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 1020:33 GB0033986497 724400 2444 BATE 156726349842 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 102933 GB0033986497 724400 1,350 BATE 156726349843 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 102933 GB0033986497 724600 3665 BATE 156728349841 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 102933 GB0033986497 724800 3749 CHIX 2077836274113 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:40:42 GB0033986497 725000 151 CHIX 2077838276258 2001001125
mveLe 190312024 10:40:42 GB0033986497 725000 345 CHIX 2977838276259 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024, 10:40:42 GB0033986497 725000 366 CHIX 2977838276260 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 10:40:42 GB0033986497 725000 444 CHIX 2077838276261 2001001125
mveLe 1910312024 10:40:42 GBO033986497 725000 2199 CHiIx 2077838276262 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:40:57 GBO033986497 725000 3550 XLON EQIBSWIEDIKX 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:41:31 GBO033986497 724800 967 CHIX 2977836276496 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:41:31 GBO033986497 724600 2411 CHIX 2977836276498 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:4131 GBO033986497 724400 2312 CHIX 2977838276500 2001001125
mveLe 1610312024 10:46:56 GB0033986497 724200 3421 CHIX 2077836277513 2001001125
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ITVPLC
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ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

1910312024
191032024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
191032024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
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1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
191032024
1910312024
1910312024

1350:04
13:52:45
13:52:45
14:05:26
14:05:26
14:05:26
14:05:26
14:06:53
14:06:53
14:13:46
14:13:46
14:13:46
14:13:46
14:13:46
14:16:45
14:16:45
14:16:45
14:25:31
14:26:01
14:26:01
14:26:01
14:26:01
14:32:53
14:32:53
14:36:35
14:36:56
14:36:56
14:36:56
14:36:56
14:47:27
14:47:27
14:47:46
14:48:07
14:48:07
14:48:07
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:50:39
14:59:46
14:59:46
14:59:46
14:50:46
14:50:48
15:03:54
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:06:57
15:17:27
15:7:27
15:7:27
15:47:27
15:7:27
15:17:27
15:24:26
15:24:26
15:24:26
15:24:26
15:24:26
15:24:26
15:28:33
15:34:03
15:34:25
15:36:00
15:36:02
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15:36:03
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15:42:05
15:46:02
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15:48:56
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15:55:10
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15:55:10
15:55:10
15:55:10
15:55:10
15:55:10
15:55:10
15:55:10
16:01:11
16:01:11
16:05:24
16:05:24
16:10:02
16:10:34
16:10:34
16:10:34
16:10:34
16:10:35
16:15:40
16:16:06
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

71.2800
71.2600
71.2600
715400
715400
715400
715000
71.4800
71.4800
715600
715600
715200
715400
715600
715000
715000
715000
715800
715000
715200
715200
714800
71.4400
71.4400
71.4200
71.3800
71.3800
713800
71.3800
71.3800
71.3800
713400
713400
713400
713400
71.3600
71.3600
713400
713400
713400
713400
713400
713200
713200
713200
713200
71.3000
71.3800
71.3600
71.3800
71.3800
713400
713400
713400
713400
71.6800
71.6800
71.6800
71.6600
71.6400
716400
71.7200
71.7400
71.7400
71.7200
71.7200
717200
717000
718400
71.8800
71.8800
718400
71.8400
718400
71.8400
71.8400
71.8400
718200
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.7400
71.7800
71.8000
71.7600
71.7600
71.7400
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.7800
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
718000
71.7200
71.7200
71.7600
71.7600
71.8400
718200
718200
71.8200
718200
718200
71.8800
71.8600

4718
5,084
5100
3,040
5076
6,830
7025
4246
1,093
5075
1,947
4,861
5173
3,367
2892
349
172
3825
4929
5352
4577
1,862
3539
4785
5,466
453
5035
5441
5325
3,500
197

4,058
1435
2010
7603
3378
2,100
1421
1,805
3,500
691
2301
2434
3382
3,957
25589

6,353
1,102
1418
2474
4,927
1,401
3,749
4,068
1208
1133
2,084
3,237
3,732
4,163

XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE

CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON

E0IB5WIEGET0
2077838314435
156728371606
E0I85WIEGO4r
E0IB5WIEGO4t
2977838317913
E0IBSWIEGOSU
2977838318296
2977838318297
2977838319889
2977838319890
2977838319894
E0I85WIEGWDd
2977838319891
2977838320678
2977838320679
2977838320680
2977838322763
2977838323006
E0IBSWIEGHKO
E0IB5WIEGhK2
2977838323007
2977838324717
2077838324718
156728378168
2977838325846
2977838325847
2977838325848
2977838325849
E0I85WIEH2Zd
E0I85WIEH2Z!
E0I85WIEH2rg
2977838329106
2977838329107
E0I85WIEH38U
2977838329959
2977838329960
2977838329961
2977838329962
2977838329963
156728380784
156728380785
2977838332551
2977838332553
108124
108125
2077838332561
109937
2977838334711
E0I85WIEHL6K
111096
2977838334712
2977838334714
2977838334715
2977838334716
2977838337504
2977838337505
2977838337506
2977838337508
E0I8SWIEHUAC
E0I85WIEHU4G
2977838339311
2977838339309
2977838339310
2977838339312
2977838339313
2977838339314
E0I85WiEHCai
EOI8SWIEHIBT
E0I85WEHiep
E0I85WIEH]yZ
2977838342531
2977838342532
2977838342533
2977838342534
2977838342535
2977838342536
123071
2077838342549
2977838342550
2077838342551
156728388604
156728388605
123075
2977838342552
2977838342553
125780
2977838345584
128128
2977838346076
2077838346077
E0I85WIEHUE!
EOI8SWIEHYPK
E0I85WIEHYPM
2977838348219
2977838348220
2977836348221
131968
131969
131970
E0I85WIEHYP2
2977838348211
2977838348212
2077838348215
156728392010
2977838350266
2977838350267
2977838351641
2977838351642
156728395064
E0I8SWIEIBSI
2977838353399
156728395181
E0I85WIEIBI0
E0I85WIEIBOY
143668
E0I85WIEIB]
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2001001125
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ITVPLC
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ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

1910312024
191032024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
191032024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
1910312024
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1910312024
1910312024
1910312024

16:16:06
16:16:06
16:16:06
16:19:35
16:19:35
16:19:35
16:19:35
16:19:35
16:19:35
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:19:37
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:18
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:23:19
16:26:12
16:26:12
16:26:13
16:26:30
16:29:52
16:29:53

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
71.8400
71.8400
71.8400
71.8400
718400
718400
718400
71.8400
71.8400
71.8400
71.9400
71.9400
71.9400
71.9400
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
719200
719200
71.9200
719200
719200
719200
719200
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
71.9200
719200
719200
71.9200
719200
719200
71.8600
71.8600
71.8600
718400
71.9400
71.9400

6519
1,159
4,243
4,647
1,182
3,788
4471
21162
9,163

12,000
2563

180
8,961
180
1,041
5748
127
180
5893
988

11,046
1917
2116
2204
3812
2948
3,068

1816
2726
4533
5.198

3508
9,286
6016
6016
425
6016
936
3,750
5788
1210
2302
1,069
10
4,860
78
620
843

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON

2977838356417
2977838356418
156728396920
EOIBSWIEILEL
2977838357978
156728397970
156728397971
156728397972
2977838357979
EQIBSWEILHU
EOI8SWIEILHW
156728397986
156728397987
2977838358002
156728397988
2977838358003
2977838358005
EOIBSWIEILIY
156728397995
E0I85wlEIQ0g
E0I85wlEIQQ0
2977838359988
156728399260
E0IB5WEIQTX
E0I85WIEIQ2F
E0IBSWIEIQ2H
E0IB5w(EIQ2b
E0I85wfEIQ2d
E0I85wlEIQ2h
EOIBSWIEIQ2K
E0IB5WIEIQ2m
E0IB5WIEIQ20
E0IB5WIEIQ33
E0IB5w(EIQ35
E0I85(EIQ39
E0IB5WEIQ3B.
E0IB5wIEIQ3d
E0IB5WEIQ3Y
EOIBSWEIQSY
156728399280
E0IB5WIEIQSM
2977838360012
2977838360013
2977838360014
156728399281
156728400358
156728400359
156728400364
156728400465
EOIBSWIEIYNK
E0IBSWIEIYQx

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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